MM35
www.vishay.com Vishay Ametherm
Revision: 28-Oct-2025 1 Document Number: 24512
For technical questions, contact: ametherm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
NTC Thermistors, Inrush Current Limiters
DESCRIPTION

MAX.
STEADY-STATE
CURRENT UP TO 65 °C
(A)
MAX.
RECOMMENDED
ENERGY RATING
(J)
MAX.
VOLTAGE
(VAC)
MAX.
CAPACITANCE
AT 120 VAC
(μF)
MM350R280 0.2 ± 25 80 1200 680 80 000
MM350R280DIN 0.2 ± 25 80 1200 680 80 000
MM350R560 0.5 ± 25 60 1200 680 80 000
MM350R560DIN 0.5 ± 25 60 1200 680 80 000
MM351R050 1 ± 25 50 1200 680 80 000
MM351R050DIN 1 ± 25 50 1200 680 80 000
MM351R550 1.5 ± 25 50 1200 680 80 000
MM351R550DIN 1.5 ± 25 50 1200 680 80 000
MM35
www.vishay.com Vishay Ametherm
Revision: 28-Oct-2025 2 Document Number: 24512